
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works 3 Forms to Use:

1. Bid Results on Civil Works

2. Bid Results on Goods and Services
3. Bid Results on Consulting Services
INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

No. Name of Project
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Name and Address of Contractor Bid Amount Bidding Date

1

Replacement & Construction of New Underground 

Electric Power Cable for Power House to Main Panel 

Control (General Re-wiring of Prov'l Capitol Building 

Phase 1) Alibagu, City of Ilagan, Isabela (CO)

4,941,054.00

Mr. Joel U. Acosta/ 10 Cagelco 

Village, Phase II, Diversion Road, 

Pallua Sur, Tuguegarao City, 

Cagayan

4,937,325.00 10/05/2017

2

Fabrication and Installation of Operable Wall Partition 

with Sound Proofing of Ampitheater, Capitol Building, 

Ilagan City, Isabela (CO)

4,467,750.00

Ms. Aurea F. Manuel/ 58 Quezon 

Street, Barangay 02

San Mateo, Isabela
4,454,625.00 11/27/2017

3
Waterproofing of Concrete Gutter of Capitol Building, 

Alibagu, City of Ilagan, Isabela (CO)
1,598,430.41

Mr. Alfred Philip T. Vinarao/ 

Catabayungan, Cabagan

Isabela
1,550,791.67 11/27/2017

4
Rehabilitation of San Pedro-Lullutan Provincial Road 

Dona Concha, Roxas, Isabela (GF)
175,275.10

Mr. Manuel P. Soriano/ 078 

National Highway, Poblacion

San Pablo, Isabela
174,000.42 11/27/2017

5
Construction of Covered Parking Compound Alibagu, 

Ilagan City, Isabela (CO)
2,584,130.54

Ms. Aurea F. Manuel/ 58 Quezon 

Street, Barangay 02

San Mateo, Isabela
2,576,546.63 11/27/2017

7
Asphalt Overlay of Junction National Quezon Provincial 

Road, Quezon, San Isidro, Isabela (EDF)
13,000,000.26

Dr. Mario P. Dela Fuente/ 

National Highway, Magdalena

Cabatuan, Isabela
12,997,929.31 11/27/2017

8 Construction of Aguinaldo SWIP (PRDP) 3,488,000.00

 Engr. Erni G. Baggao/ Maharlika 

Highway, Alibagu

City of Ilagan, Isabela
3,473,399.32 11/28/2017

9 Construction of Dummon SWIP (PRDP) 3,310,000.00

 Engr. Erni G. Baggao/ Maharlika 

Highway, Alibagu

City of Ilagan, Isabela
3,305,654.16 11/28/2017Dummon, Quezon, Isabela

Province of Isabela

Province of Isabela

Roxas, Isabela

Ilagan City, Isabela

San Isidro, Isabela

Aguinaldo, Naguilian, Isabela

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

PROVINCE OF ISABELA

     4th     Quarter, CY    2017   

Location

Province of Isabela



10 Construction of Santos SWIP (PRDP) 7,699,000.00

 Engr. Erni G. Baggao/ Maharlika 

Highway, Alibagu

City of Ilagan, Isabela
7,642,994.85 11/28/2017

11 Construction of Capirpirawan Diversion Dam (PRDP) 5,673,000.00
Mr. Narciso L. Bilayon, Jr./ 

Capirpirwan, Cordon, Isabela
5,669,148.80 11/28/2017

12
Road Gravelling of San Juan Barangay Road

San Juan, Cabagan, Isabela (EDF)
5,000,000.00

 Engr. Erni G. Baggao/ Maharlika 

Highway, Alibagu

City of Ilagan, Isabela
4,999,000.00 12/06/2017

13
Road Gravelling of San Antonio Barangay Road, San 

Antonio, Cabagan, Isabela  (EDF)
4,500,000.00

 Engr. Erni G. Baggao/ Maharlika 

Highway, Alibagu

City of Ilagan, Isabela
4,499,009.24 12/06/2017

14
Road Concreting of Bliss Barangay Road, Bliss, City of 

Ilagan, Isabela  (EDF)
5,500,000.00

 Engr. Erni G. Baggao/ Maharlika 

Highway, Alibagu

City of Ilagan, Isabela
5,499,000.00 12/06/2017

15
Construction of Covered Court for Sta. Maria National 

High School (Phase 1) Sta. Maria, Isabela  (EDF)
2,500,000.00

 Engr. Erni G. Baggao/ Maharlika 

Highway, Alibagu

City of Ilagan, Isabela
2,499,314.41 12/06/2017

16
Construction of Water System of Barangay Masipi, 

Cabagan, Isabela  (EDF)
5,000,000.00

 Engr. Erni G. Baggao/ Maharlika 

Highway, Alibagu

City of Ilagan, Isabela
4,998,239.23 12/06/2017

17
Repair, Rehabilitation & Extension of PGSO Storage & 

Garage Building, Alibagu, City of Ilagan, Isabela (CO)
2,527,000.00

Ms. Aurea F. Manuel/ 58 Quezon 

Street, Barangay 02

San Mateo, Isabela
2,498,628.16 12/06/2017

18
Concrete Reblocking of Malalam-San Antonio Provincial 

Road, City of Ilagan, Isabela  (EDF)
5,000,000.00

 Engr. Erni G. Baggao/ Maharlika 

Highway, Alibagu

City of Ilagan, Isabela
4,998,996.80 12/20/2017

19
Concreting of Government Center Road, Capitol 

Compound, City of Ilagan, Isabela  (EDF)
5,000,000.00

Engr. Floren L. Ambatali/ 

Calamagui 2nd, City of Ilagan, 

Isabela

4,984,335.62 12/20/2017

20
Conrcrete Reblocking of Junction National Minanga- San 

Luis Provincial Road, Naguilian, Isabela  (EDF)
5,000,000.00

Ms. Aurea F. Manuel/ 58 Quezon 

Street, Barangay 02

San Mateo, Isabela
4,990,039.69 12/20/2017

21
Concrete Reblocking of Jones-Diarao-Dibuluan Provincial 

Road, Jones, Isabela  (EDF)
5,000,000.00

Ms. Aurea F. Manuel/ 58 Quezon 

Street, Barangay 02

San Mateo, Isabela
4,989,735.55 12/20/2017

Naguilian, Isabela

Jones, Isabela

City of Ilagan, Isabela

Sta. Maria, Isabela

Cabagan, Isabela

City of Ilagan, Isabela

City of Ilagan, Isabela

City of Ilagan, Isabela

Quezon, Isabela

Capirpirawan, Cordon, Isabela

Cabagan, Isabela

Cabagan, Isabela



22
Asphalt Overlay of Junction National Road, Turayong 

Provincial Road, Cauayan City, Isabela  (EDF)
4,306,000.00

Dr. Mario P. Dela Fuente/ 

National Highway, Magdalena

Cabatuan, Isabela
4,302,027.04 12/20/2017

23
Concreting of Anao Barangay Road, Barangay Anao, 

Cabagan, Isabela  (EDF)
1,999,892.46

 Engr. Erni G. Baggao/ Maharlika 

Highway, Alibagu

City of Ilagan, Isabela
1,998,997.23 12/20/2017

24
Rehab/Construction of Fugu Brgy. Road, City of Ilagan, 

Isabela  (EDF)
1,547,010.53

 Engr. Erni G. Baggao/ Maharlika 

Highway, Alibagu

City of Ilagan, Isabela
1,546,228.95 12/20/2017

25
Slope Protection and Concreting of Approach of 

Calinaoan Bridge III, Sto. Tomas, Isabela  (EDF)
2,000,000.00

Ms. Joyce T. Baui/ Cubag, 

Cabagan, Isabela
1,940,137.11 12/26/2017

26
Slope Protection and Concreting of Approach of 

Calinaoan Bridge II, Delfin Albano, Isabela  (EDF)
2,000,000.00

Ms. Joyce T. Baui/ Cubag, 

Cabagan, Isabela
1,970,212.73 12/26/2017

27
Slope Protection and Concreting of Approach of 

Calinaoan Bridge I, Delfin Albano, Isabela  (EDF)
4,000,000.00

Ms. Joyce T. Baui/ Cubag, 

Cabagan, Isabela
3,950,644.58 12/26/2017

TOTAL 107,446,961.50            

(SGD.) ATTY. FRANCIS JAMES E. MEER    ENGR. VIRGILIO S. LORENZO
BAC Vice Chairman BAC Member

(SGD.) MS. CHERRY BAGAY-GREGORIO
BAC Member

(SGD.) MS. ELSA M. PASTRANA (SGD.) DR. ANGELO C. NAUI, DVM
BAC Member BAC Member

Sto. Tomas, Isabela

Delfin Albano, Isabela

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(SGD.) MR. RODRIGO  T. SAWIT ATTY. NOEL MANUEL R. LOPEZ
       BAC  Chairman BAC Member

Cauayan City, Isabela

Cabagan, Isabela

City of Ilagan, Isabela

Delfin Albano, Isabela


